Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

650352025001

650352050001

650352100001

650352260001

Load grp. t

25

10

26

Magnetic Plate for STA Former Starcon

Product information

Magnetic plate for mounting of STA formers for anchors in the Transport Anchor System STA (Transport Anchors STA-S, STA-Z, STA-SA,
STA-SE, Sandwich Panel Anchor STA-ST, Plate Anchor STA-P or Flat Foot Anchor STA-F) for steel formwork.
Magnets: NEODYM MAGNET N52.

Material: Steel S235
Finish: Electrogalvanized

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contacCERTEX Danmark
AIS — Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

L w Packing Qty. Delivery time
mm mm
144 64 1 10
144 64 1 10
210 95 1 10
370 140 1 10


https://www.certex.dk/en/contact-us/kontaktpersoner/starcon
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