

Magnetic Plate for STA Recess Former Starcon

Product information

Magnetic plate for mounting of STA recess formers for anchors in the Transport Anchor System STA (Transport Anchors STA-S, STA-Z, STA-SA, STA-SE, Sandwich Panel Anchor STA-ST, Plate Anchor STA-P or Flat Foot Anchor STA-F) for steel formwork.

Magnets: NEODYM MAGNET N52.

Material: Steel S235

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated and if the desired quantity is not in stock, please contac<u>CERTEX Danmark</u>

A/S – Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

Part Code	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	C mm	Delivery time
650352025001	2.5	144	64	30	100
650352050001	5	144	64	33.5	100
650352100001	10	210	95	50	100
650352260001	26	370	140	-	100

Blueprint

